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
Nice backyard. $64,700 Gina Colonna

3308 - CARLTON - Almost an 
acre on Lake Ontario w/100’ of 
lake frontage plus a large shed. 
Public water & high-speed Internet 
available. $65,000 Debi Woodroe

2951 - MEDINA - Awesome view 
of the Historic Erie Canal from this 
1.5-acre wooded lot w/stream. 
Canal right across the street. Walk 
to town along the canal path. 
$13,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3343 - GAINES - Quiet Country home 
on almost 3 acres that is ready for horses. 
Whether you are relaxing on the decks or 
reading a book in the sun room, you will 
fi nd nature and peacefulness here. Updated 
kitchen and baths. Newer furnace and 
central air.  $129,900 Karen Vanderlaan 
Conn

3356 - CLARENDON - Well-
maintained, 3-bdrm, 1.5-bath raised 
ranch on 1.5 acres w/deck/balcony 
overlooking small pond. 2.5-car garage 
plus an oversized shed. Master bedroom 
w/half bath & walk-in closet. $139,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3350 - LYNDONVILLE - 3-bdrm, 2-bath 
Cape Cod with endless possibilities! Over 
2,000 square feet of living space just 
waiting to be molded into a home! Large 
front porch for relaxing. Private side porch 
leading to the backyard. $32,500 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3276 - MEDINA - Awesome 
opportunity & location to start your 
own business in historical downtown 
Medina. 3 fl oors. 1st fl oor is wide open 
w/front & rear entrance. $65,900 
Judy Szulis

3359 - MIDDLEPORT - Very-well-maintained, 
3- to possible 5-bdrm, 2-full-bath home w/ inlaw 
setup. Central air, most all newer windows, 
new water heater, new furnace 2006, new 24 
x 18 deck, pool, fence 2007, generator hookup, 
blacktop driveway 2015, high dry cellar w/glass-
block windows, updated elec & plumbing, 2-car 
garage w/upstairs storage. $94,500 Robin Lake

3241 - CARLTON - WOW! 200’ of 
Lake Ontario lake frontage. Near boat 
launch, awesome  fi shing & dining at 
Point Breeze. Watch the boats go in & 
out of Oak Orchard Harbor. Listed below 
assessment. $102,000 Debi Woodroe

3355 - YATES - Endless possibilities 
w/this 3,200 sq ft building on 1.2 
acres.  Zoned hamlet. Get a variance 
for a business or make this into a huge 
dream home. Water at bldg.. Septic in. 
Imagine what you could do with this. 
$58,900 Debi Woodroe

3334 - SOMERSET - 4-, poss 5-bdrm, 2-full-
bath Frank-Lloyd-Wright-style home w/natural 
woodwork throughout, 2 full baths, central air 
& vac, 1st-fl oor laundry, Newer plumbing, 200-
amp elec service, windows, remodeled kitchen 
w/granite countertop & walk-in pantry, public 
water & sewer, natural gas. $125,900 Robin 
Lake

3353 - ALBION - Almost 6 acres, 3 
bedrooms, 2 full baths & detached 
garage all under $100,000! This property 
has master bedroom with master bath, 
1st-fl oor laundry, informal and formal 
dining, central air, deck, shed and more. 
$95,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3335 - MEDINA - Well-maintained, 
3-bdrm home. Nice-sized corner lot, 
large rooms, lots of closet space, 
large bathroom, hardwood fl oors 
throughout, 2nd fl oor bedrooms have 
walk-in closets. $49,900 Robin Lake

3090 - ALBION - Priced well below 
assessment! Zoned commercial, but 
currently used for a two-family. Separate 
utilities except water. One unit is a 2-bdrm 
other unit 3-bdrm. Handicap ramp. Great 
location. High-traffi c area for a business. 
$87,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3346 - CARLTON - 4-bdrm, year-round home 
on Long Bay. Go from your dock by water past 
Green Harbor Marina to Lake Ontario by boat, 
jet ski, canoe or kayak. 200’ of water frontage. 
Completely updated kitchen w/island. Open 
fl oor plan. 2-car garage.  Finished basement. 
$139,800 Debi Woodroe

3337 - CARLTON - Lake Ontario beach 
access in the Sunset Beach Community. 
Cute cottage. Could be used in winter 
months. New wiring 2013. New metal roof 
& shutters 2014. New hot-water heater 
2015. 2-car garage. Fully fenced backyard. 
$59,900 Debi Woodroe

3323 - ALBION - Beautiful 25 
acres with a pond/quarry. Great 
for the nature lover. Public water, 
sewer, natural gas, cable & high-
speed Internet available. $49,900 
Gina Colonna

3345 - RIDGEWAY - Spectacular 4-, poss 5-bdrm very 
private country home on 3 acres. Kitchen fl ows into dining 
room making a nice open feeling. LR w/woodburning 
fi replace. Den w/built-in cabinets would make great offi ce. 
Large sunroom w/gas fi replace w/glass sliding doors to in-
ground pool w/hot tub & pool house w/bath. Master bdrm 
w/walk-in closet & master bath w/jet tub. Bonus room 
could be 5th bdrm, art studio or gym. Central air. Finished 
basement. 2.5-car attached garage. $357,700 Gina Colonna

3357 - YATES - Enjoy country living in this 
4-bdrm home! Living room w/woodburning 
stove & sliding glass doors, 1st-fl oor laundry, 
large covered porch off the back overlooking 
your 2 acres w/2+-car garage & 3-yr-old 
Amish-built shed. Only minutes from Lake 
Ontario. $99,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3354 - MIDDLEPORT - Very-well-
maintained, 3-bdrm, 2-full-bath home w/
central air, formal dining room, eat-in 
kitchen, all newer windows, awesome 
natural woodwork, 2-car garage, blacktop 
driveway, large backyard. Home in move-in 
condition. A must see. $84,900 Robin Lake

3162 - LOCKPORT - Rare chance to 
own your own gravel and sand pit. 
Features transferable mining permits, 
dry screening permitted and Niagara 
County approved septic fi ll. Great 
moneymaker. $299,000 Robin Lake

OPEN HOUSE • SUN., JUNE 26, 1-3
11478 ROBINSON LANE, LYNDONVILLE
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Sat., June 18, 1-3 p.m.
416 Countryside Ln., Amherst

Amherst- This 3-bed, 2.5-bath is 
everything you are looking for. Located 
in the Heim school district, this house 
features an above-ground swimming 
pool with a deck, a patio area, and a 
partially finished basement. The backyard 
is completely fenced in, creating TONS 
of privacy. $219,900 (B501990) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Sun., June 26, 1-3 p.m.
11937 Maple Ridge Rd., 

Medina

Medina- Lovely Cape Cod on a large 
country lot overlooking a Horse Farm. 
Granite countertops, formal dining room, 
butler’s pantry and gorgeous original 
woodwork! Features vinyl siding, enclosed 
front porch, rear porch/mudroom, heated 
garage and electric pet fence in yard. 
Convenient to Rochester, Buffalo, and 
Batavia. Ideal location to have a garden, 
a few animals, or just settle in and relax! 
$94,495 (B495076) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

Sat., June 25, 1-3 p.m.
244 Branch St., Lockport

Lockport- Well-maintained, 3-bedroom, 
2-bath, 2008 doublewide on large corner 
lot in quiet park. Large master suite with 
oversized master bath and corner garden 
tub. BEAUTIFUL oak kitchen to open living 
room. $39,900 (B499320) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

Sat., June 25, 1-3 p.m.
12008 Maple Ridge Rd., 

Medina

Medina- Stunning 6-bed, 2-full-bath 
Eclectic-Era, Victorian-infused Colonial 
country estate situated on nearly 5 acres. 
Open front porch overlooking seemingless 
endless Orleans County farmland. Upon 
entry into grand foyer you’re greeted by 
an open staircase, natural ww + original 
hardwood expansive office & LR w/
woodburning fireplace. Enter Formal DR 
open to breathtaking updated kitchen w/
island + granite countertops, 1st-floor 
laundry, full bath + possible bedroom. 
Approved horse farm w/8 stalls plus fenced 
paddock arena. 2-car attached garage, 
as well. Truly a must see masterpiece! 
$249,000 (B499899) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

Sun., June 26, 1-3 p.m.
340 E. Oak Orchard St., 

Medina

Medina- 3-bedroom Colonial with open 
staircase in front foyer, Natural woodwork, 
hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen w/tin 
backsplash, new countertop and ceramic-
tile bath. Some mechanical updates include 
vinyl windows, lined chimney, flooring, 
studio/workshop in garage. Beautiful yard 
backs to woods. $89,900 (B501408) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

OPEN HOUSES

Sun., June 19, 1-3 p.m.
3281 Crandall Rd., Albion

R293295: ALBION • NOW $119,900 • 
Well-maintained & nicely decorated 
country home • Eat-in kitchen, lg. formal 
dining rm • 1-yr.-old pellet stove keeps 1st 
floor “toasty” • lg. living rm w/ wall-to-wall 
carpet • 1st-fl laundry & full bath • 1 bdrm 
down & 1 up • whole-house generator 
• vinyl siding, Thermopane windows • 
blacktop doublewide driveway • 2-car det. 
garage • very comfortable country home • 
Jim will proudly show you through! 
• MORRISON REALTY • (585) 589-
5574

Sun., June 26, 1-3 p.m.
7 Linwood Ave., Albion

R299875: ALBION vILLAge • 
$159,900 • Lovely village ranch • 
Redecorated from top to bottom • 3 
bdrms, 2 full baths • completely renovated 
eat-in kitchen • family rm. leading to 
rear deck and above-ground pool • hi-eff. 
furnace/central air • over 1800 sq. ft. of 
living space • basement partially finished 
• almost .5-acre lot • Stop by & let 
Jim show you through • MORRISON 
REALTY • (585) 589-5574

Sun., June 26, 1-3 p.m.
11478 Robinson Lane, 

Lyndonville

3358 - NEW LISTING - Beautiful view of 
Lake Ontario! This ranch has masterbdrm 
w/walk in closet & bath, sun room, 
screened in side deck, detached garage, 
shed, laundry & much more. Property has 
ROW to lake to enjoy the sunsets from 
the deck that leads to a stoney beach. 
$119,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth (585)749-
9067 • WOODROE REALTY • (585) 
798-1934

Sun., June 26, 10 a.m. - 1 p.m.
3724 Fruit Ave., Ridgeway

JUST LISTED! RIDGEWAY- 3724 
Fruit Ave- A unique home situated on 
a beautiful & serene lot. 3 BRs, fam rm 
& open floor plan from kitchen to DR to 
LR is offered. The DR is enhanced with 
skylights & cathedral ceiling & and the 
LR has a beautiful woodburning fireplace. 
Exterior has beautiful gardens, and grand 
front porch. Rear boosts a tiered deck, 
waterfall and outdoor screen. Carriage 
house adds to the package. Call today! Jan 
Nudd $189,900 • WHIPPLE REALTY • 
(585) 765-2000

OPEN HOUSES
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$219,900
Amherst- This 3 bed, 2.5 bath is everything 

you are looking for. Located in the Heim school 
district, this house features an above ground 
swimming pool with a deck, a patio area, and 
a partially finished basement. The back yard is 
completely fenced in, creating TONS of privacy. 

$219,900 (B501990)

$99,900
Newstead- Must see 4 bedroom colonial in 

the village of Akron. Highlights include, larger 
kitchen,formal dining room,open stair case, first 

floor laundry, spacious deck and newer 2 car 
garage. Low Akron electric rate makes this home 
affordable to heat. Don’t forget to check out the 

barn which is large enough to store all your toys! 
$99,900 (B493893)

$59,900
Albion- PICTURE PERFECT starter home. 

Deck over-looking 1/2 acre Vlg. lot.  Hickory 
kitchen cabinets. Custom lakestone firewall 
w/wood stove..New laminate flooring, some 
updated Anderson windows.  Don’t wait call 

now. $ 59,900  (B501401)

$94,900
Lockport- Beautiful Colonial with great features. 

1st floor laundry. Updates include roof 2010, boiler 
2006, 2nd story windows 2010, electric service 

2010 and glass block window in basement. Beautiful 
hardwood floors and original woodwork throughout. 
Huge screened patio (21x15) overlooking park like 
yard. MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY! $94,900 

(B500997)

$34,900
Murray-Quaint 3 bedroom Traditional Home in 
a convenient rural setting. Large yard and large 
attached garage. Garage has overhead doors at 

each end. Public water is connected. Holley School 
District. Convenient to Brockport and Rochester. 
Some minor repairs and upgrades will make this 
a great place to settle down. Give it a look today! 

$34,900 (B491994)

$229,900
Perinton- Princeton Prize in Perinton! Stellar and Stately 4 bedroom 

home perfectly situated in desirable Country Creek Estates.  
Boasting Fairport Schools, a master bedroom suite with walk-in 
closet. Formal Dining Room. Spacious and updated kitchen with 

granite counters and island, which opens up to bright family room 
with gas fireplace.  Tastefully landscaped backyard with wooded 

view offers perfect private sanctuary.  Full basement could be 
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

furnace with central air, newer flooring and some 
painting.  Call today!! $99,900 (B501552)

$59,000
Medina- Nice 2 family bringing in over $1,000/month. All 
separate utilities, laundry in larger unit and all appliances 
included. Turn key operation for an investor or great owner 

occupant multi-unit at an investor’s price! Vinyl siding, 
detached garage, and fully occupied. Take advantage of 
historically high rental rates in the area with this great 
investment! Conveniently located near bus stop and 

shopping; just steps from Medina’s Business  District. 
$59,000 (B491276)

NEW LisTiNGs NEW PRiCE

viLLAGE

MuLTi-uNiTCOuNTRY

MuLTi-uNiTs

NEW PRiCE viLLAGE

viLLAGE COuNTRY

viLLAGE

Tammy Fearby
716-239-0185

Assoc. Real Estate 
Broker

Karen Kautz
585-409-8547

Real Estate 
Salesperson

MaryLou Andrews
585-281-0888

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Matt Kennedy
585-205-5524

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Bob Kwandrans
585-590-0767

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Harvey Lyndaker
585-317-5733
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Joann Snyder
585-414-4228
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Katherine Battaglia
585-331-9367
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Marcia Hover
585-704-4140
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Kara Zambito
585-590-2218
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Gilda Mallard, GRI
585-329-1466

Real Estate
 Salesperson

Courtney Frasier
585-590-9823

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Dave Sevenski
585-590-2910
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Deborah Carpenter-Fraass
716-998-0039
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Katie Heiligenthaler
713-553-3750
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Tim Smith
585-216-5077
Real Estate 
Salesperson
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LOCKPORT, 7552 Rochester 
Rd. Unique home nestled in the 
woods! Updated kitchen, tile and 
wood flrs, stone frpl, 2+ bdrms, 
second flr featuring cathedral 
ceilings and loads of storage! 
Beautiful private setting and 
wraparound deck! B491594 - 
$69,900 - 2 BR/1 BA - Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287

MauReen S 
Walck*

NEWFANE, 5675 West Bluff. 
Year-round lakefront rental. 
Well-maintained w/view of Lake 
Ontario! 1-car det. garage, hdwd 
flrs, central vac, gas frpl w/
cobblestone from lake water and 
generator! Lawn maintenance 
supplied by owner. B501472 - 
$1,100 - 2 BR/2 BA - Patricia H 
Nodine* h: 716-433-3145

BARKER, 9509 Somerset Dr. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath Colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. 
Oak kitchen opens to great rm, 
finished bsmt, wraparound deck, 
2-car garage w/loft area and boat 
dock. B501211 - $295,900 - 3 
BR/2 BA - 434-8458 - Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287

MIDDLEPORT, 7 Church St. 
Charming little house! Great for 
a starter home or downsizing! 2 
bdrms, 1 bath, new carpet, kit w/
walk-in pantry, back entrance 
w/mud rm, Bilco dr to bsmt, 
updates: electric, plumbing, 
windows and paint. B500413 - 
$47,500 - 2 BR/1 BA - Kathleen 
M Crissy* c: 716-807-8287

GASPORT, 8412 Washington 
Ave. Gently lived in 4-bedroom 
Colonial! Ready to move right 
in! Loads of living space and 
beautiful backyard! Roy-
Hart Schools! Call for private 
showing. B490013 - $175,000 
- 4 BR/1.5 BA - June E 
Spencer* c: 716-417-4819

HARTLAND, 2789 Quaker Rd. 
Quaint 2-bedroom modular 
ranch set on slightly over 3 acres 
with mudroom/laundry room, 
eat-in kitchen or formal dining 
area, cozy living room has had 
a beautiful sunroom added and 
large master bdrm. B495215 - 
$75,000 - 2 BR/1 BA - June E. 
Spencer* c: 716-417-4819

SandRa M 
golonka*

june e 
SpenceR*

daWn
Fox*

kathleen M 
cRiSSy**

5665 S.Transit Rd. 
Lockport, New York 14094RealtyUSA.com

jaMeS W 
WatSon** 

daVid B 
callaRd* 

BeRnaRd e & edith 
a hoFFMeiSteR* 

ann e BuSch* 

Jim Watson, Manager, GRI,  
CRS Licensed Broker/Associate 

Licensed Mortgage Broker
NYS Dept. Financial Services
Equal Housing Lender

716-434-8458

* licensed Real estate Salesperson ** licensed associate Real estate Broker

LAKEFRONT COTTAGEHOT NEW NIAGARA COuNTy

$119,900! COLONIAL! 
Kendall; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Acres: 
18.5! Pole Barn! ML# R298623

$79,900! COLONIAL! 

Medina; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
UPDATED! Call now! ML# B499517

$42,500! REDUCED! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1.5; 
Convenient to schools! ML# R297558

$174,900! COLONIAL!  

Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; 
Finished Basement! ML# R295777

$72,900! RANCH! 
Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; .23 acre 
lot! ML#R295704

$134,900! RANCH! 
Yates; Seasonal cottage on Lake 
Ontario on .66 acres! ML# R306105

$54,900! RANCH! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 1.5 car 
attached garage; Cute & Cozy! ML# 
R299346

$159,900! RANCH!  
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 
Johnson’s Creek AND Lake Ontario! 
ML# R298010

$63,900! 2 FAMILY! 
Albion; Great opportunity for 
rental income! ML# R294045

$94,900! COLONIAL! 
Holley: Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 2 car 
detached; UPDATED! ML#R305502

$84,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; 2 car 
detached garage! Excellent! ML# 
R304323

$79,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; 
A must see for the price! ML# 
R299060

$74,900! REDUCED! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths 2; 
Excellent Home! ML#R288685

$349,000! Lakefront!  
Year-round Cape Cod w/2 story, 3 bay 
heated garage on 1.8 acres. 203’ of Lake 
Frontage! Lorraine Oakley ML# R297272

$59,900! REDUCED!  

Albion; Bdrms:  4; Baths: 1; 
1,914 sq. ft.! ML# R293140

$249,000! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 acres 
near Point Breeze! David Snell ML# 
R307102

$64,900! COLONIAL! 
Medina; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1; 
Additional Lot included! ML# 
R298379

$329,000!  
CONTEMPORARY COLONIAL! 

Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; 2,520 sq. ft; 3 car 
attached garage! David Snell ML# R303033

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrm: 2; Baths:1; Erie 
Canal! ML# R296039

$199,900! COLONIAL! 
Kendall; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 1.5; 50 acres! 
Hunter’s dream! Must see! David Snell 
ML# R301792

CALL ANTHONY wYNN!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL CINDY! CALL LORRAINE OAKLEY!

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

786.3614

250 North Main Street  n  Warsaw  n  585.786.3614 
www.r-realty.net

Member of Local Buffalo/WNY Association of Realtors, NYS Association of Realtors & 
National Association of Realtors, Member of WNY Multiple Listing Service

14441 Lakeshore Rd., Carlton: Two bed-
room cottage on Ontario Lake, 1/4 mile 
from Point Breeze. Awesome view, new 
bathroom, new kitchen, completely re-
modeled. New vinyl shingle siding, new 
roof, completely furnished turn key. Move 
right in and enjoy! Cable and high speed 
internet available, public water. $139,900.

Real Estate Ad
DEADLINE
Thursday at Noon

If you need a proof, you must turn 
in your ad materials by:

Wednesday at 4 p.m.

Taking applications for 
1-bedroom apt., Albion area. 
Between 5 and 6pm. 585.233.8097.

For Rent, Albion:  3-bedroom. No 
pets. $625. 585.589.7478.

For Rent in Medina, small 
1-bedroom apartment. Heat, 
water, stove, & fridge included. 
Not Section 8 approved. No pets. 
585.455.0170.

For Rent: 1-bedroom apartment, 
stove & refrigerator included. 
No pets. References & security. 
Heat & electric not included. 
585.589.2276.

For Rent in Middleport, large 
3-bedroom apartment, upper. 
Stove, fridge & garage included. 
Tenant pays all utilities. No pets. Not 
Section 8 approved. 585.455.0170.

RENT IN MEDINA
1st-floor, newly remodeled, 
studio apartment. Includes 
washer, dryer & appliances. $400/
month plus security. No pets. 
Available July 1st. 585.205.6629.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

APARTMENT FOR RENT: Murray. 
2-bedroom. $600 plus security & 
utilities. 585.281.1176

Studio apartment available, Kent, 
no pets, washer/dryer hookup, ideal 
for one person, $590 per month. 
See Craigslist for pictures. 
585.682.4804.

Find your next home, apartment, 
or business rental in the 

Lake Country Pennysaver 
Real Estate Guide!
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MORRISON REALTY
132 N. Main St., Albion • 585-589-5574 • 1-800-675-1405 A HUD Broker 
www.morrisonrealty.com • See your listing on www.homesteadnet.com

Jim Theodorakos, Owner/Broker 
since 1980. A graduate of Cornell 
University, Jim is eager to help you 
with buying or selling your home. 
Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

r253982: $10,900 • waterport 
• Building lot with frontage on Otter 
Creek • over 3-acre lot in quiet 
rural, resort area

r287180: $29,900 • KeNt/aLBIoN 
• 10-acre parcel being divided off 
of 20.81-acre lot • There could be 
a few more acres available. Call Jim 
for details 615-0800

Lots and Land

r297334: waterport • Now $189,900 • Over 
2 acres of commercially zoned property. • Land & 
building for sale. Business is moving. • 300-sq.-
ft. office space • 2,048 retail sq. ft. • 3,200-sq.-ft. 
warehouse • showroom w/ ceramic tile floor • work 
area w/ concrete floor • Quality building! • HUGe 
prICe reDUCtIoN! Call Jim at 615-0800

 tHOUgHtS Of 
BeCOMiNg  

A reAltOr?  

Call Jim (owner/broker) at 
585-615-0800 for details!  

Jim will train you 
personally!

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County 
resident since 1969. farmer and 
small-business owner. Dedicated to 
prompt, courteous and honest client 
service.

BRUCE GOOD, 29+ years in 
the "home business," able 
to assist in any real estate 
needs. A proud service 
veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker 
Associate. reliable, 
knowledgeable, with 20+ 
years in the business.

r274117: KeNDaLL/MUrraY • Now $129,900 • 
ranch-style home • 4 bdrms, 2 full baths • 1,576 
sq. ft. • woodburning stove in LR • brick & vinyl 
siding • 5-yr.-old roof • outbuilding w/ overhead 
door • wraparound ext. deck • 24.72 acres • prICe 
reDUCeD! • Call Jim at 615-0800 

r282403: prICe reDUCeD! • waterport • Now $109,900 
• Very-well maintained Cape Cod in the hamlet of 
waterport. • private, fully fenced yard • rear deck has awning 
& view of Lake Alice • kitchen, formal dining room • living 
room, family room & sun room • slider to rear deck • bldg/part 
garage/part storage & part workshop • building used to be 
the "Waterport Store" • very comfortable single-family home

soLd

r295052: Now $39,000 • Quiet village location • 
all village utilities • completely gutted • foundation 
and structure appear sound • Just awaiting your 
finishing touches. • Well, actually a bit more is 
needed than finishing touches. • Total of 4.5 acres 
zoned for cluster residential development • Call Jim 
Theodorakos for details at 615-0800

r294339: $67,900 • Recently remodeled and very 
well maintained Village Colonial. Fully insulated/
Thermopane windows. Kitchen has ceramic floor 
and countertop. Natural woodwork and hardwood 
floors. Third floor has potential for master bedroom. 
Home has central air.  Call Jim at 615-0800

r303489 aLBIoN • $19,900 • 
well-maintained mobile • three 
bedrooms, two full baths • vinyl 
siding • thermal windows • central 
air • appliances stay

r302226 GaINeS/aLBIoN • $174,900 • Beautifully maintained 
log home! • Master bedroom and bath • formal dining room, 
family room • loft overlooking living room • Cathedral ceilings • 
30'x40' barn w/elec & water • all amenities (high-speed internet, 
nat. gas, public water) • stove, dishwasher, refrig, washer/dryer in 
sale • furnace, AC, generator new in 2011 • windows new in 2013 
• situated on 6+-acre lot w/pond

r303522 KeNDaLL • $129,900 • Sweet lakefront cottage, 
located on one of the nicest shorelines in orleans County 
• 2 bdrms, 1 bath • lg. liv. rm • eat-in kitchen • fully glassed 

enc. porch w/magnificent view of Lake Ontario • Located on 

private, paved road • public water • close to Parkway • one 

of the finest breakwalls on any shore! Tonge-and-groove steel

Your Host: Jim theodorakos
r293295: aLBIoN • Now $119,900 • well-
maintained & nicely decorated country home 
• Eat-in kitchen, lg. formal dining rm • 1-yr.-old 
pellet stove keeps 1st floor "toasty" • lg. living rm 
w/ wall-to-wall carpet • 1st-fl laundry & full bath 
• 1 bdrm down & 1 up • whole-house generator 
• vinyl siding, Thermopane windows • blacktop 
doublewide driveway • 2-car det. garage • very 
comfortable country home • Jim will proudly 
show you through!

open house: sun., june 19 • 1-3 p.m.
3281 Crandall Rd. • Albion, nY

Your Host: Jim theodorakos
r299875: aLBIoN VILLaGe • $159,900 • 
Lovely village ranch • Redecorated from top 
to bottom • 3 bdrms, 2 full baths • completely 
renovated eat-in kitchen • family rm. leading 
to rear deck and above-ground pool • hi-eff. 
furnace/central air • over 1800 sq. ft. of living 
space • basement partially finished • almost 
.5-acre lot • Stop by & let Jim show you 
through

open house: sun., june 26 • 1-3 p.m.
7 Linwood Ave. • Albion, nY

r282184: aLBIoN • $129,900 • Unique property 
offering. • 1900-sq.-ft. home built entirely inside of 
the barn • 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths • den, study & family 
room • 1st-fl laundry • master bedroom/bath • 
workshop • private backyard goes through wooded 
area to your own shooting range or your own private 
rec area! • 5 acres • Call Jim for details. 615-0800

Newfane- Home sweet home. Four-
bedroom, two-full-bath close to Newfane 
Central Schools. Home has first-floor 
bedroom and laundry, open kitchen and 
dining area, attached garage and more. 
Enjoy summer evenings from the open 
front porch or back deck. Included in 
sale are all appliances and two sheds 
for extra storage. Updates include glass-
block windows in basement, new furnace 
in 10/15 and hot-water heater in 2011. 
Call today! $84,900 (B495381) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

North Tonawanda- Mile Reserve 
Colonial Revival on Tremont. The 
hardwood floors throughout the 2nd 
floor, built-in cabinets in the dining room 
and wide arches from the living room to 
surrounding rooms makes this a unique, 
charming home. 3 bedrooms and 1.5 
baths makes it a great fit for a starter 
home or for those looking to downsize. 
Deep front porch and fenced-in backyard 
gives this North Tonawanda home the 
extra comfort features sought after buy so 
many of today’s buyers. Updated electric 
and partial roof tear off completed by 
current owner. $99,900 (B500231) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

3326 - MEDINA - 4-bdrm, 2-bath home 
w/good-sized kitchen looking over the 
sunk-in family room w/cathedral ceiling, 
1st-floor bdrm & full bath, 2nd-floor 
laundry for convenience. Priced well 
below assessment! $37,500 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth (585) 749-9067 • WOODROE 
REALTY • (585) 798-1934

FEATURED

585-589-4566

CLEAN - SECURE 10 x 5 to 10 x 20

UStore It
Lock It
Keep The Only Key

345 Crimson Drive • Albion
E-Mail: CrimsonHeights@bluefrog.com

MINI STORAGE

e

y

For Rent: 2-bedroom 
apartment, Albion, $550. No pets. 
585.589.7478.

MEDINA: 1-bedroom upper. 
$450, references & security 
required. No pets. Call Mike  
716.417.6575.

***FOR RENT***
Full-Service Chair and Nail 
Salon station available for Rent in 
Salon located in Albion. For more 
details please call 585.356.9656.

MEDINA: Remodeled 1-bedroom 
apartment. Appliances, laundry, 
no pets. Available now. A MUST 
SEE! 585.735.3071.

FOR RENT: Albion, 2-bedroom 
apt. Washer, dryer hookup. Large 
porch overlooking backyard & 
creek. $625 plus utilities. No pets. 
585.738.5594

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

HOUSE FOR RENT in Kendall, NY. 
585.369.7913 or 585.506.7769.

WATERPORT-2 BR
Bright, airy 2-bedroom 
apartment near Lake Alice for 
rent. Please call 585.200.0350 for 
details.

For Rent Medina: 2-bedroom 
upper, water included. Onsite 
laundry. No pets. $500. Mark 
585.798.2815.

For Rent: 2-bedroom upper, 
between Lyndonville & 
Waterport. Appliances included. 
Quiet setting. NO PETS. Leave 
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